Desktop Audio Preamplifier with USB
Fiber Optic LAN Converter
MXF • MXB • MXA • MX series
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
MXF • MXB • MXA • MX mobile enclosures are designed with a beautiful and elegant finish in mind.
Having a rounded design, it fits comfortably in your hand, while giving off a simple yet stylish look.
Suitable for use in a wide variety of industries, such as a small audio device, or as an amplifier unit,
among others.

■ Silicone band provides both shock resistance and non-slip grips for the enclosure.
■ Elastic silicone band may also fit other similarly sized enclosures.
Application example
Color Type
Code 🅁🅁 Red 🄾🄾 Orange 🅈🅈 Yellow 🄶🄶 Green 🄲🄲 Cyan 🄽🄽 Navy 🄻🄻 Light gray 🄱🄱 Black
C
ol
or
Components
Part name Pcs Material Color
Silicone band Pair (2 pcs) Silicone Red • Orange • Yellow • Green • Cyan • Navy • Light gray • Black
W
ΦID (Inner Diameter) ΦOD (Outer Diameter)
Product no. / Dimensions ■ Please suffix color code at the end of the product number.
Product no. W ID OD Suitable models Enclosure circumference (mm) Weight (g)
SIB-21□  6 21 25 MXA • MX2-4-□ • 2-6-□  95~135  2
SIB-38□  7 38 42 MXA • MX2-7-□ • 2-8-□ • 4-7-□ 160~190  4
SIB-58□  8 58 63 MXA • MX3-11-□ • 4-10-□ 215~255 10
SIB-72□ 10 72 77 MXA • MX4-13-□ 280~320 14
Accessories (Optional parts)
SIB series SILICONE BAND
SIB dimensions
EN 179-254.indd   196 22/07/20   13:39
タカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　112　表　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Cyanタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　112　表　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Magentaタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　112　表　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Yellowタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　112　表　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Black
123
■ Self-tapping screws for mounting PCB on bosses or standoffs.
■ EM-3-6 self-tapping screws are suitable for mounting 1.6mm or thicker PCB.
Product no. / Dimensions ★Mark = Without pin
Product no. M L head no. Head style Material Finish Suitable models Pack of
MR1.6-6S★ 1.6  6 T3 Pan Steel Nickel plated CSS • CS 20
MR2.5-8PS 2.5  8 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated PF • PFE • PFF (M2.5 size) 20
MR2.6-10S★ 2.6 10 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated TW • TWN (M2.6 size)
TWF (M2.6 size)
MX • MXA • MXB • MXF (M2.6 size)
20
MR2.6-10B★ 2.6 10 T8 Flat Steel Black trivalent chromate 20
MR2.6-12PS 2.6 12 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115-F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6
20
MR2.6-14PS 2.6 14 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC145H-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC165-M4
LCT • LCS • LC165H-M4
20
MR2.6-14S 2.6 14 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115-N / F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6 / 145S-N
LCE115-N
TW • TWN7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11
TWF7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11 / 8-2-8 / 8-4-8
20
MR2.6-18S 2.6 18 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-N / F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-N / F6 / M2 / M4

Flat head
L
M
Pan head
L
M
★ : MR1.6-6S, MR-2S, MR2.6-10□, and MR3-14□ are
without pin.
M
L
Without pinWith pin
pin
★
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. M L Material Finish Suitable models Pack of
EM-1.6 1.6 4 Steel Trivalent chromate
CSS • CS
WC • PS (M1.6 boss models)
50
EM-2 2 5 Steel Trivalent chromate
SIC • SIM • WC • PS • TW • TWN • TWF
PF • WC • WP (M2 boss models)
50
EM-2.3 2.3 6 Steel Trivalent chromate
WH • LC • LCT • LCS • LCE • PFE
WSC (Top cover bosses)
PF • PFF (M2.3 boss models)
TW • TWN • TWF (M2.3 boss models)
WP (M2.3 boss models)
50
EM-2.3-8 2.3 8 Steel Trivalent chromate WSC (Bottom base bosses) 50
EM-2.6 2.6 6 Steel Trivalent chromate PF • PFF • WP (M2.6 boss models) 50
EM-3 3 5 Steel Trivalent chromate
TWS • TW • TWN • TWF (M3 boss models)
50
EM-3-6 3 6 Steel Trivalent chromate 50

Available in both silver and black.
Internal type / Reflective finish (AFM series)
The internal type is secured via screws from the inside of the enclosure. A circular hole is required
for securing into the pre-made threads in the top-side of the feet.
The reflective surface finish adds a high quality touch to the unit, allow it to have a luxurious look.
Available only in Silver.
Accessories (Optional parts)
EN 283-328.indd   293 22/07/19   16:20
タカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　160　裏　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Cyanタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　160　裏　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Magentaタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　160　裏　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Yellowタカチ総合カタログ２０２２ー２４（英文版）　160　裏　2022年 7月 22日 金曜日　0:18:08 PM　Black
294
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no.
D H Installation type C a b Pack of
 Silver  Black
AFS20- 8S AFS20- 8B 20  8 External Φ3.4  3  9 4
AFS25-10S AFS25-10B 25 10 External Φ4.5  4 12 4
AFS30-12S AFS30-12B 30 12 External Φ4.5  5 12 4
AFS35-14S AFS35-14B 35 14 External Φ4.5  5 12 4
AFS39-16S AFS39-16B 39 16 External Φ4.5  5 15 4
AFS44-18S AFS44-18B 44 18 External Φ4.5  5 20 4
AFS55-20S AFS55-20B 55 20 External Φ5.5  5 20 4
AFM15- 7S − 15  7 Internal M3  4 − 4
AFM20- 9S − 20  9 Internal M3  5 − 4
AFM25-12S − 25 12 Internal M4  7 − 4
AFM30-14S − 30 14 Internal M4  8 − 4
AFM35-16S − 35 16 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM39-18S − 39 18 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM44-20S − 44 20 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM55-22S − 55 22 Internal M5 15 − 4
AFS SERIES AFM SERIES
ΦD
Φb
C